¢
Wi

FESTIVAL

Studio

NS

CS

RI

SD

CA

KD

BD

TH

AE

HS

Routine

#594 Mischief

#623 Represent

#269 Freedom

#737 Hit the Road Jack

#611 Lets Get Down

#609 KDnA

#670 Footloose

#667 New Cool

#266 Common Dilemma

#697 House Of Holbein

Generated April 7th 5:59pm

TOP 10 GROUPS

Shine Burnaby 2024

Category

Street - Small Group - Age 13-15

Street - Small Group - Age 16-18
Contemporary - XLarge Group - Age 13-15
Acro Dance - Large Group - Age 13-15
Street - Large Group - Age 16-18

Street - Large Group - Age 16-18

Tap - Large Group - Age 13-15

Variety - XLarge Group - Age 13-15
Contemporary - Small Group - Age 13-15

Variety - Small Group - Age 16-18

Score

95.25

94.05

93.33

93.14

92.99

92.30

92.17

91.83

91.42

90.01



