

TOP 10 GROUPS

Shine Burnaby 2024

Studio	Routine	Category	Score
NS	#594 Mischief	Street - Small Group - Age 13-15	95.25
CS	#623 Represent	Street - Small Group - Age 16-18	94.05
RI	#269 Freedom	Contemporary - XLarge Group - Age 13-15	93.33
SD	#737 Hit the Road Jack	Acro Dance - Large Group - Age 13-15	93.14
CA	#611 Lets Get Down	Street - Large Group - Age 16-18	92.99
KD	#609 KDnA	Street - Large Group - Age 16-18	92.30
BD	#670 Footloose	Tap - Large Group - Age 13-15	92.17
TH	#667 New Cool	Variety - XLarge Group - Age 13-15	91.83
AE	#266 Common Dilemma	Contemporary - Small Group - Age 13-15	91.42
HS	#697 House Of Holbein	Variety - Small Group - Age 16-18	90.01